
Re-appear

National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notilication for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Resull of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subiects

2

3

4

b

7

I

I

Thermodynamics

Fluid Mechanics and Machines

Facilities Desrgn

Theory of Machines

Production Technology-l

Production Technology-l (P)

Fluid Mechanics and Machines (P)

Theory of Machines (P)

PtPC201

PtPC202

PlPC203

PrPC204

PtPC205

PrPC206

PtPC207

PtPC208

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

I 12217001 Deepanshi Manish Kumar 5.9091

X2 12217005 Priyanshi

3 12217006 Harsh Agarwal

4 12217007 Harsh Kumar Verma

5 12217008 Chandan

6 122'17010 Ohruv

X 7 12217013 Jatin

Vipin Kumar

Hari Om Agarwal

Rajesh Kumar

Ramesh Chand

Satya Narayan

Dharam Pal

Re. P|PC204 (lnt)

6.5909

6.4091

7.8636

7.2273

Re. P|PC203 (End)
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><14 12217028 Manish Chauhan

x1s 12217030

F8

I
10

11

12

x13

110

17

*18

12217016

12217018

't22',t7020

12217024

12217025

12217027

12217032

12217034

12217035

12217036

12217039

't22',t7040

12217041

122',17043

12217046

12217047

Atul Verma

Ritesh Kumar Nirmal

Kumar Nilothpal

Saloni

Ade Nikhitha

Kunal

Sahil

Anuj Kumar

Deepanshu

Nitin

Vyom Singh

Himanshu Mahala

Ankupalli Bharath

Varsha

Tanisha Verma

Tushar

Vijay Verma

Raj Kumar

NirE Kumar Ojha

Ashok Kumar

Srinivas

Sanjeev

Naresh

Parmeshwar

Ramesh

Pradeep Kumar

Anil Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Taranjeet Singh

Moola Ram

Ankupalli
Balakrishnaiah

Anil Kumar

Ajay Verma

Deshraj

PlPC204 (End)

Re. P|PC202 (End)

PlPC204 (End)

6.4546

6.9546

6.1364

5.4546

Re. CSIC 221 (End)
PlPC201 (End)

P|PC202 (lnr + End)
P|PC203 (lnt + End)
P|PC204 (lnt + End)

Re. CSIC 221 (End)
PlPC202 (End)

PlPC203 (lnt)
P|PC204 (lnt + End)

Re. CSIC 221 (End)

PlPC201 (lnt + End)
PlPC202 (End)

PlPC203 (lnt)
P|PC204 (lnr + End)

Re. P|PC204 (End)

5.8636

Re. CSIC 221 (Endl
PlPC201 (End)

PlPC202 (End)

Re. P|PC202 (End)

Re. P|PC203 (lnt)
, P|PC204 (End)

Re. P|PC202 (End)

PlPC203 (lnt)

PlPC204 (End)

Re. PlPC204 (lnt +

End)

5.5455

Re, P|PC204 (End)

Re. P|PC204 (End)

)ls
f20

/21

/22

23

v24

f2u
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12217049

27 12217051

28 '12217052

f 29 12217055

30 12217058

31 12217059

32 12217061

.(33 12217062

* 34 12217063

y' 35 12217064

F 36 12217c65

37 12217067

x 38 12217c68

39 12217069

*40 12217070

41 12217071

42 12217072

/43 12217074

.f 44 12217075

45 12217076

46 ',t2217077

Nayan Patel

Arpan Kashyap

Martin Kro

Priyanshu Yadav

Mohit Yadav

Rahul

Harsh Raj

Akash

Ojasvi

Simran

Vandit Kumar

Aakash

Nitin Walia

Anjani Kumar

Yashu Agrawal

Chirag Sengar

Jampa Nuthan Abhishek
Varma

Kalu Ram Meena

Ghanshyambhai

Jyotish Kumar Jha

Shyamsing Kro

Sudhir Singh

Anil Kumar

Mukesh Kumar

Kaushal Sharma

Sunil

Naresh

Balvinder Singh

Sunder Lal

Preetam

Pawan Walia

Ashok Kumar

Mukesh Agrawal

Sunil Kumar

Jampa Simhachalam

Re. PlPC203 (lnt +
End) PlPC204 (End)

PlPC205 (ln0

5.8182

6.5909

7 .4546

Re. CSIC 221 (lnt)
PlPC202 (End)

PlPC203 (lnt)
P|PC204 (lnt + End)

Re. P|PC203 (lnt)
PlPC204 (End)

Re. P|PC204 (End)

Re.CSlC22'l (lnt+End)
P|PC2o'l (lnt + End)

PlPC202 (End)
P|PC203 (lnt + End)

P|PC204 (lnt + End)

PlPC205 (lnt + End)

7 .2273

Re. P|PC202 (End)

7.2273

Re. P|PC204 (lnt +

End)

7.0909

6.4091

Re. CSIC 221 (lnt)
PlPC201 (End)
PlPC202 (End)

P|PC204 (lnt + End)

Re. P|PC204 (End)

4

Apoorva Aishwaryam

Vinit

Rahul Kumar Saini

Navin Kumar Singh

Ram Srngh

Khyali Ram Sainr

6.4091

6.4091

5.8182

6 9546

0 I A?il 2025
Pase3or4 ;z/'Fa@uy,.r



y- 47 12217078 Pankai Kumar Yadav Satvir Singh

Kunal Kumar

Dhruv Bhardwaj

Kailash Paswan

Sandeep

Re. CSIC 221 (lnt)

PlPC201 (End)

PlPC202 (End)

PlPC204 (End)

P|PC205 (ht + End)

Re. P|PC204 (End)

6.7727

t'48
49

12217079

12217054

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
Howeyer, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Oate: 2-April-2025
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